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MARY ANN VALDES 
Hair Stylist 
 

*Five-Time Emmy Nominee / *ALMA Award Winner 
I.A.T.S.E. Local 706 & 798 

Languages: English & Spanish 

FEATURES / TELEVISION  

SILICON VALLEY – Season 1 & 2 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec. Prods.: Mike Judge, Alex Berg; Line Prod.: Jim Kleverweis Cast: Thomas Middleditch, Josh 
Brener, TJ Miller, Martin Starr, Kumail Nanjiani, Zach Woods, Christopher Welch, Matt Ross 

THE MAN IN THE HIGH CASTLE 
Pilot 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Exec. Producer/Director: David Semel Producers: Jean Higgins, Michael Cedar Cast: Luke 
Kleintank, Alexa Davalos, Rupert Evans, Rufus Sewell, Cary Tagawa  

BARBRA STREISAND “PARTNERS” 
New York 

PERSONAL HAIRSTYLIST TO BARBRA STREISAND 
Press Junket and Jimmy Fallon Tonight Show 

BEAUTIFUL AND TWISTED 
Pilot 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Director: Christopher Zalla;  Producers: Kyle A. Clark, Damian Ganczewski;  Cast: Rob Lowe, 
Paz Vega, Candice Bergen, Seychelle Gabriel 

THE COMEBACK 
Los Angeles 

PERSONAL HAIRSTYLIST TO LISA KUDROW and DEPARTMENT HEAD  
Exec. Prods.: Michael Patrick King, Lisa Kudrow, Dan Bucatinsky; Line Prod.: Jim Kleverweis 
Cast: Lisa Kudrow, Robert Michael Morris, Laura Silverman, Damian Young, Lance Barber, Dan 
Bucantinsky, Mark L. Young 

BARBARA STREISAND 2013 
EUROPEAN CONCERT TOUR PERSONAL HAIRSTYLIST TO BARBRA STREISAND 

RECKLESS 
Pilot 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Director: Catherine Hardwicke; Exec. Prod.: Kim Moses, Ian Sander, Dana Stevens; Cast: Cam 
Gigandet, Collins Pennie, Adam Rodriguez, Shawn Hatosy, Anna Wood 

HEUTON & FALACCI  
Pilot 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Director: Kevin Bray; Exec. Prod.: Cheryl Heuton, Nicolas Flalcci, David Bardis; Cast: Bryan 
Greenberg, Stephanie Sigman, Manolo Cordona, Amanda Scull, Kumail Nanjani, Stephen Root 

POLITICAL ANIMALS 
Miniseries 
*EMMY NOMINATION* 
Philadelphia 

PERSONAL HAIRSTYLIST TO SIGOURNEY WEAVER / DEPARTMENT HEAD  
Director: Greg Berlanti; Exec. Prod.: Greg Berlanti, Sarah Caplan,Lawrence Mark; Cast: Sigourney 
Weaver, Carla Gugino, Ciaran Hinds, Ellen Burstyn, Dan Futterman 

LAST RESORT 
Pilot & Series - Hawaii 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Director: Martin Campbell; Producers: Shawn Ryan, Jean Higgins; Cast: Andre Braugher, Robert 
Patrick, Scott Speedman, Daisy Betts, Daniel Lissing, Autumn Reeser, Camille De Pazzis, Michael 
Ng, Sahr Ngaujah 

CITIZEN TWAIN 
Los Angeles 

PERSONAL WIG STYLIST TO VAL KILMER 
Theatrical Performance 

JAN 
Webisode – Los Angeles 

PERSONAL HAIRSTYLIST TO VIRGINA MADSEN 
Director: Jon Avnet; Producer: Effie Brown 

CHARLIE’S ANGELS  
Series – Miami, FL  

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Producers: Marco Siega, Jean Higgins, Al Gough, Miles Millar; Cast: Rachael Taylor, Annie Ilonzeh, 
Minka Kelly, Ramon Rodriguez 
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MARY ANN VALDES 
Hair Stylist 
 

*Five-Time Emmy Nominee / *ALMA Award Winner 
I.A.T.S.E. Local 706 & 798 

Languages: English & Spanish 

MY MOTHER’S CURSE aka GUILT TRIP 
Los Angeles, Las Vegas 

PERSONAL HAIRSTYLIST TO BARBRA STREISAND 
Producers: Evan Goldberg, John Goldwyn, Lorne Michaels, James Weaver; Director: Anne 
Fletcher; Cast: Barbara Streisand, Seth Rogen 

HAIL MARY 
Pilot – Atlanta, GA 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec Producer: Joel Silver, Jeff Wadlow, Ilene Chaiken; Director: Brad Siberling; Cast: Minnie 
Driver, Brandon Jackson, Noureen DeWulf, Enrique Murciano 

NO ORDINARY FAMILY 
Pilot/ Series – Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec. Producer / Director: David Semel; Exec. Producer: Morgan Wandell; Producer: Joe 
Hartwick; Cast: Michael Chiklis, Julie Benz. 

LITTLE FOCKERS 
Additional photography – Los Angeles 

PERSONAL HAIRSTYLIST TO BARBRA STREISAND  
Producers: Robert De Niro, John Hamburg, Jay Roach, Jane Rosenthal, Daniel Lupi; Cast:  Barbra 
Streisand, Robert De Niro, Dustin Hoffman, Ben Stiller, Owen Wilson 

FLYPAPER 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Producers: Yorman Barzilai, Mark Damon, Patrick Dempsey, Peter Safran; Cast: Patrick Dempsey, 
Ashley Judd, Jeffrey Tambor, Mekhi Phifer, Tim Blake Nelson, Octavia Spencer. 

REX IS NOT YOUR LAWYER 
Pilot – Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec. Producers: David Semel, Barry Schindel; Producer: Ed Milkovich; Director: David Semel; 
Cast: David Tennant, Jerry O’Connell, Jeffery Tambor, Jane Curtain, Abigail Spencer, Lindsey Kraft, 
Cleo King 

GREY’S ANATOMY 
Los Angeles  

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec. Producers: Shonda Rhimes, Betsy Beers, Rob Corn; Producer: Jeff Rafner; Cast: Patrick 
Demsey, Ellen Pompeo, Shandra Oh, Katherine Heigl, Justin Chambers, Chandra Wilson, Jim 
Pickens, Sara Ramirez, Eric Dane, Chyler Leigh, Jessica Capshaw 

INSIDE THE BOX  
Pilot – Los Angeles, Washington D.C. 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec. Producers: Shonda Rhimes, Betsy Beers; Prod: Sara Fischer; Cast: Indira Varma, Martin 
Henderson, Kim Raver, Jason George, Jennifer Finnigan, Sara Drew, Lloyd Owen 

MY OWN WORST ENEMY 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec. Producer: David Semel; Line Producer: Michael Hissrich; Cast: Christian Slater, Alfre 
Woodard, Mike O’Malley, Saffron Burrows, James Cromwell, Mädchen Amick, Taylor Lautner 

TWILIGHT 
*ALMA Award Winner*  
Portland, Los Angeles, Oregon 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST / Hair & Wig Designer 
Exec. Producer: Michele Imperato Stabile; Director: Catherine Hardwicke;  
Cast: Kristin Stewart, Rob Pattinson, Nikki Reed, Ashley Greene, Jackson Rathbone, Peter 
Facinelli, Cam Giganet, Elizabeth Reaser, Edi Gathegi, Taylor Lautner 
 

UGLY BETTY 
*ALMA Award Winner *  
*Two Emmy Nominations* 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec. Producers: Jim Hayman, Silvio Horta, Marco Pennette, Salma Hayek; Cast: America 
Ferrera, Eric Mabius, Vanessa Williams, Rebecca Romijn, Alan Dale, Ana Ortiz, Tony Plana, Ashley 
Jenson, Becki Newton, Michael Urie, Mark Indelicato, Christopher Gorham, Judith Light 

BLADES OF GLORY 
Los Angeles, Montreal 

DEPT. HEAD HAIRSTYLIST (Phase II) / ASST. DEPT. HEAD HAIRSTYLIST (Phase I) 
Producers:  Marty Ewing, Stuart Cornfeld; Directors: Will Speck, Josh Gordon; 
Cast: Will Ferrell, Jon Heder, Will Arnett, Amy Poehler, Craig T. Nelson, Jenna Fisher 

YEAR OF THE DOG 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST (Requested by Molly Shannon) 
Producers: Ben LeClair, Nan Morale; Director: Mike White 
Cast: Molly Shannon, John C. Reilly, Regina King, Laura Dern, Peter Sarsgaard 
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MARY ANN VALDES 
Hair Stylist 
 

*Five-Time Emmy Nominee / *ALMA Award Winner 
I.A.T.S.E. Local 706 & 798 

Languages: English & Spanish 

MIAMI VICE 
Miami, Dominican Republic, Paraguay, Uruguay 

KEY HAIR STYLIST 
Producers: Michael Mann, Pieter Jan Brugge; Director: Michael Mann 
Cast: Colin Farrell, Jamie Foxx, Gong Li, Naomie Harris, Elizabeth Rodriguez   

MURDER BOOK 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Exec. Producers: Chris Brancato, Bert Salke; Director: Antoine Fuqua; 
Cast: Josh Brolin, Paula Patton, Nestor Serrano, Gina Montegna 

AMERICAN DREAMS 
* Emmy Nomination* 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST (Period 1960’s) 
EPs: Jonathan Prince, David Semel; Cast: Gail O’Grady, Tom Verica, Brittany Snow, Will Estes, 
Vanessa Lengies, Rachel Boston, Sarah Ramos, Ethan Dampf, Jonathan Adams, Arlen Escarpeta 

LORDS OF DOGTOWN 
Los Angeles. Venice, San Diego 

KEY HAIR STYLIST (Period 1970’s) 
Producer: John Linson; Line Producer: Ginger Sledge; Director: Catherine Hardwicke;  
Cast: Heath Ledger, Johnny Knoxville, Rebecca Demornay, Ann Cusack, Victor Rasak,  
John Robinson, Emile Hirsch, Michael Angarano 

CRACKING UP 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Exec. Producers: Mike White; Producer: Jim Hart;  
Cast: Molly Shannon, Chris McDonald, Jason Schwartzman 

THE BROTHERHOOD OF POLAND, N.H. 
New Hampshire, Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
EPs: Michael Pressman; Co-EP: Alice West; Cast: Randy Quaid, John Carroll Lynch, Chris Penn, 
Mare Winningham, Elizabeth McGovern, Ann Cusack, Angela Goethals Megan Henning, Cleo King 

SPIDER-MAN 2 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST – 2ND unit 
Exec. Producers: Joe Caracciollo; Producer: Laura Ziskin; Director: Sam Raimi; 
Cast: Toby Maguire, Kirsten Dunst, Alfred Molina  

MISTER STERLING  
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producers: Jim Hart, Michael Dinner;  
Cast: Josh Brolin, Audra McDonald, William Russ, David Norona, James Whilmore 

ALLY MCBEAL  
5th season  
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Exec. Producers: Bill D’Elia; Co-Exec. Producer: Alice West; 
Cast: Calista Flockhart, Peter MacNicol, Portia de Rossi, Greg Germann 

CHICAGO HOPE 
* Emmy Nomination* 
 All 6 seasons 
 Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Exec. Producers: Bill D’Elia, John Tinker, Michael Dinner, Michael Pressman; 
Producer: Jim Hart; Co-Producer: Rob Corn; Cast: Mandy Patinkin, Adam Arkin, Christine Lahti, 
Hector Elizondo, Mark Harmon, Rocky Carroll, Peter Berg, Jayne Brooke 

THE BIRD CAGE 
Los Angeles, Miami 

HAIRSTYLIST 
Producer/Director: Mike Nichols; Cast: Robin Williams, Nathan Lane, Diane Weist, Gene 
Hackman, Calista Flockhart, Dan Futterman, Hank Azaria, Christine Baranski 

THUNDER IN PARADISE 
St. Petersburg, Orlando 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Exec. Producers: Doug Schwartz, Michael Berk; Producer: Kevin Beggs;  
Cast: Hulk Hogan, Chris Lemmon, Carol Alt 

FOR LOVE ALONE: THE IVANA TRUMP 
STORY 
Montreal, Canada 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST (Period 1970’s – 1990’s) 
Producer: Michael Gallant; Director: Michael Lindsay-Hogg; 
Cast: Stephen Collins, Sanna Vraa, Madeline Kahn 
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MARY ANN VALDES 
Hair Stylist 
 

*Five-Time Emmy Nominee / *ALMA Award Winner 
I.A.T.S.E. Local 706 & 798 

Languages: English & Spanish 

SQUANTO – A WARRIORS TALE 
Nova Scotia, Montreal, Canada 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST (Period 1600’s) 
Prod: Don Carmody; Dir: Xavier Koller; Cast: Adam Beach, Mandy Patinkin, Eric Schweig, Michael 
Gambon, Stuart Pankin, Nathanial Parker, Irene Bedard, Alex Norton, Donal Donnally 

INDIAN SUMMER 
Toronto, Canada 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST (Period 1970’s & Contemporary) 
Prod: Jefferey Silver, Bobby Newmyer; Dir: Mike Binder; Cast: Alan Arkin, Sam Raimi, Bill Paxton, 
Diane Lane, Elizabeth Perkins, Kevin Pollack, Julie Warner, Kimberly Williams, Vincent Spano 

NATIONAL LAMPOON’S LOADED WEAPON 
1 
Los Angeles 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Prods: Suzanne Todd, David Willis; Dir: Gene Quintano; Cast: Emilio Estevez, Samuel L. Jackson, 
Tim Curry, Kathy Ireland, Jon Lovitz, Denis Leary, William Shatner, Allyce Beasley, Lance Kinsey, 
Beverly Johnson 

WEEKEND AT BERNIE’S 2 
St. Thomas, Virgin Islands 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producers: Don Carmody, Victor Drai; Director: Robert Klane; 
Cast: Andrew McCarthy, Jonathan Silverman, Terry Kiser, Barry Bostwick 

CONSENTING ADULTS 
Atlanta 

KEY HAIRSTYLIST 
Exec. Producer: Pieter Jan Brugge; Producer/Director: Alan J. Pakula; 
Cast: Kevin Kline, Kevin Spacey, Mary Elizabeth Mastroantonio, Forest Whitaker 

THE BURDEN OF PROOF 
Kansas City 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producers: Preston Fischer, John Flynn; Director: Mike Robe; 
Cast: Hector Elizondo, Brian Dennehy, Mel Harris, Concetta Tomei 

NECESSARY ROUGHNESS 
Texas 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producers: Mace Neufeld, Howard Koch Jr.; Director: Stan Dragoti; 
Cast: Scott Bakula, Hector Elizondo, Robert Loggia, Kathy Ireland, Sinbad, Harley Jane Kozak 

PROBLEM CHILD 2 
Orlando 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producer: Bob Simonds; Director: Brian Levant;   
Cast: John Ritter, Amy Yasbeck, Laraine, Newman, Jack Warden 

DOC HOLLYWOOD 
Gainesville, Florida 

KEY HAIRSTYLIST 
Producer: Susan Solt; Director: Michel Caton-Jones; Cast: Michael J. Fox, Julie Warner, Bridgette 
Fonda, Woody Harrelson, Amzie Strickland, David Ogden Stiers 

WISEGUY 
Miami 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST / Asst. Department Head Hairstylist   
Prod: Stephen J. Cannell;  
Cast: Jonathan Banks, Steven Bauer, Cecil Hoffmann, Maximillian Schell 

PRINCE OF TIDES 
South Carolina 

HAIRSTYLIST (Brought in as a specialist for hair coloring and period work) 
Producer /Director: Barbra Streisand; 
Cast: Barbra Streisand, Nick Nolte 

EDWARD SCISSORHANDS 
Tampa, Florida 

KEY HAIRSTYLIST 
Producers: Richard Hoshimoto, Denise DiNovi; Director: Tim Burton; 
Cast: Johnny Depp, Winona Ryder, Kathy Baker, Alan Arkin, Diane Weist 

OFF AND RUNNING 
Miami 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST – Wigs Underwater 
Producers: Bill Carraro, Aaron Russo; Director: Edward Bianchi; 
Cast: Cyndi Lauper, David Keith, David Thorton, Richard Belzer 
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MARY ANN VALDES 
Hair Stylist 
 

*Five-Time Emmy Nominee / *ALMA Award Winner 
I.A.T.S.E. Local 706 & 798 

Languages: English & Spanish 

HAVANA 
Santo Domingo 

HAIRSTYLIST (Period Late 1950’s) 
Exec. Producer: Ron Schwary; Producer/Director: Syndey Pollack;  
Cast: Robert Redford, Lena Olin, Alan Arkin 

COUPE DE VILLE 
South Carolina, Florida 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producers: Larry Brezner, Paul Shiff; Director: Joe Roth; 
Cast: Alan Arkin, Patrick Demsey, Daniel Stern, Arye Gross, Annabeth Gish 

LET IT RIDE 
Miami 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
EP: Richard Stenta; Prod: David Giler; Dir: Joe Pytka; Cast: Richard Dreyfus, Teri Garr, David 
Johanson, Cynthia Nixon, Jennifer Tilly, Ed Walsh, Michelle Phillips, Robbie Coltrane 

HONEYMOON ACADEMY 
Spain 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producer: Paul Maslansky; Co-Prod: Tony Anthony; Director: Gene Quintano; 
Cast: Kim Cattrall, Robert Hays, Jonathan Banks, Leigh Taylor-Young 

CADDYSHACK 2 
 Ft. Lauderdale 

KEY HAIRSTYLIST 
Producers: Peter Guber, Jon Peters; Director: Allan Arkush; 
Cast: Jackie Mason, Jonathan Silverman, Chynna Phillips, Robert Stack, Dina Merrill, Randy Quaid 

MIAMI VICE 
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Season  
Miami 

HAIRSTYLIST 
EP: Michael Mann; Prod: John Nicolella; Cast: Don Johnson, Philip Michael Thomas, Edward 
James Olmos, Saundra Santiago, Olivia Brown, Michael Talbott, John Diehl 

POLICE ACADEMY 5 
Miami 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producer: Paul Mazlansky; Director: Alan Myerson; Cast: George Gaynes, G.W. Bailey, Leslie 
Easterbrook, Bubba Smith, Rene Auberjonois, Janet Jones, Matt McCoy, Lance Kinsey 

MIDNIGHT CROSSING 
Miami 

DEPARTMENT HEAD HAIRSTYLIST  
Producer: Mathew Hayden; Assoc. Prod: Oscar Costo; Director: Roger Holzberg; 
Cast: Kim Cattrall, Daniel Travanti, Faye Dunaway, Ned Beatty 

 
 
 
 
 
CELEBRITY LIST:  
Abigail Spencer 
Adam Arkin 
Adam Beach 
Alan Arkin  
Alfre Woodard 
America Ferrera 
Amy Poehler 
Ana Ortiz 
Andrew McCarthy 
Ann Cusack 
Arlen Escarpeta 
Ashley Green 
Audra McDonald 
Barbara Streisand 
Barry Bostwick 
Bill Paxton 

Brittany Snow 
Calista Flockhart 
Cam Giganet 
Chandra Wilson 
Chris Lemmon 
Chris McDonald 
Christian Slater 
Christine Lahti 
Cleo King 
Colin Farrell 
Courtney Thorne-Smith 
Cyndi Lauper 
Cynthia Nixon 
Craig T. Nelson 
David Keith 
David Norona 

David Tennant 
Diane Lane 
Dan Futterman 
Don Johnson 
Edi Gathegi 
Elizabeth Perkins 
Elizabeth Reaser 
Emile Hirsh 
Eric Mabius 
Fantasia Barrino 
Gail O’ Grady 
Greg Germann 
G.W. Bailey 
Hank Azaria 
Hector Elizondo 
Hulk Hogan 

Indira Varma 
Jackson Rathbone 
Jayne Brooke 
Jason Schwartzman 
Jenna Fisher 
Jennifer Tilley 
Jerry O’Connell 
Jim Pickens 
John C. Riley 
John Travolta 
Jon Bon Jovi 
Jon Heder 
Jon Lovitz 
Jonathan Adams 
Jonathan Banks 
Jonathan Silverman 

Josh Brolin 
Kathy Ireland 
Kelly Clarkson 
Kevin Kline 
Kevin Spacey 
Kim Cattrall 
Kim Raver 
Kristen Stewart 
Laraine Newman 
Mandy Patinkin 
Mark Harmon 
Maximillian Schell 
Michael Angarano 
Michael Gambon 
Michelle Phillips 
Mike O’Malley 
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Molly Shannon 
Nikki Reed 
Paris Hilton 
Patrick Demsey 
Paul Reiser 
Paula Patton 
Peter Berg 

Peter MacNicol 
Peter Facinelli 
Philip Michael Thomas 
Portia de Rossi 
Randy Quaid 
Rebecca Demornay 
Rebecca Romijn 

Robbie Coltrane 
Robert Hays 
Robert Pattinson 
Rocky Carroll 
Saffron Burrows 
Sam Raimi 
Samuel L. Jackson 

Sara Drew 
Scott Bakula 
Steven Bauer 
Taylor Lautner 
Tim Curry 
Tom Verica 
Tony Plana 

Vanessa Williams 
Will Arnett 
Winona Ryder

 


